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199495 BOYS ACADEMIC ALL STATE WINNERS

FRANK ALFIERI

BRAD BESONEN
BEN BLAKE

MIKE BURDE

JOE DANNA

KEVIN DeGROOT
BRAD DYKSTRA
CORBETT ELSEN
DANILO FATIC

JOSH GRIMES

CHADD HOLMES
JOSHUA HOOD

ERIK HUDAK

TYSON JANISCH
LEIGH KAKATY
JASON KLEIN

J. D. LATHROP

JAY LEITZ

BRIAN LINDAVER
RICHARD McDERMOTT
BRAD PHILLIPS
BRETT RAMSEYER
BEN TAYLOR

DAN THELEN
MYCHAL THOM
MATT THORNTON
STEVE THWAITES
CHRIS VANDER SLICE
JON VERTALKA

PAUL WANLESS

ROSS WILLICK

FENNVILLE
EWEN TROUT CREEK
PLAINWELL
NEWAYGO
MIDLAND
PETOSKEY
WYOMING TRI-UNITY CHRISTIAN
EAST GRAND RAPIDS
PORTLAND
SOUTH HAVEN
LUDINGTON
NILES BRANDYWINE
STEVENSVILLE LAKESHORE
WEST BRANCH OGEMAW HEIGHTS
NORTH MUSKEGON
HOWELL
CUSTER MASON COUNTY CENTRAL
DeWITT
BATTLE CREEK PENNFIELD
BESSEMER A.D. JOHNSON
STURGIS
HART
ROGERS CITY
PORTLAND SAINT PATRICK'S

MONROE ST MARY CATHOLIC CENTRAL

CENTREVILLE
CENTRAL MONTCALM
SHELBY
GRAND LEDGE
BATTLE CREEK LAKEVIEW
GRANT
McBAIN NORTHERN MI CHRISTIAN

BOB BROWN

TOM CAUDILL
BERNIE CHRISTOPHER
MIKE PUMFORD
CHUCK TRZCINSKI
DENNIS STARKEY
MARK KEELER
SCOTT TOMPKINS
RAY KIMBALL

KEN DIETZ

DAN NEIL

ALLEN WESTENDORP
JIM SANFORD

JIM BEACH

MARK DeLAP

BILL SIMMONS

TIM GENSON

JIM LUTZKE
CHUCK MIKNIS
BRUCE PIHLAJA
PAUL GORSUCH
ROBERT W BECKMAN
PETE BUSH

WES DAVIDS

RAY LAUWERS
CRAIG BRUECK
JOHN KEARNEY
RICK ZOULEK

BOB HARLA

SHAWN AIMSBERRY
RYAN PFAHLER
GENE BRAS

3.9
3.65
3.97
3.85
3.543
3.978
3.54
3.86
3.67
3.516
3.83
3.76
3.65
3.602
3.74
3.83
3.61
3.65
3.715
3.6
3.7
4.0
3.5
3.93
4.29
3.62
3.901
3.81
3.9
3.7
3.92
3.7

AARON WINKLE




